Convention At-A-Glance

Wednesday, February 26

3:00-8:00

6:30-8:00

8:00-9:00

8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

Registration
Foyer, LL

Opening Events with Alison Bechdel
Savannah A-B, LL

Alison Bechdel, Book Signing
Savannah A, LL

The Rectangle Reading
Savannah B, LL

Open Mic with emcee Micah Hicks
Savannah B, LL

Thursday, February 27

Savannah C, LL

Thursday, February 27, continued

5:40-6:10

6:10-7:30
7:30-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:00-10:30

Regional Networking
Savannah A-B, LL

Dinner (on your own)

Justin Torres, Featured Speaker
Savannah A-B, LL

Justin Torres, Book Signing
Prefunction, LL

Dry T-Shirt/Bad Poetry Contests
Savannah C, LL

Friday, February 28

7:00-6:00 Registration 7:00-2:00 Registration
Foyer, LL Foyer, LL
8:30-10:45 Student Leadership Workshops 7:30-12:00 Society History Exhibit
Savannah A-B, LL Foyer, LL
9:00-9:45 New Sponsor Discussion Group 7:30-2:00 Chapter Merchandise Sales
Savannah D-E, LL Prefunction, LL
10:00-10:45 Sponsor Workshop:Playing to Our 8:00-9:15 Concurrent Session C
Strengths Breakout Rooms
Savannah D-E, LL 9:00-9:00 Outstanding Chapter Displays
Alumni Networking/Meet & Greet Foyer & Prefunction, LL
Savannah C, LL 9:30-10:45 Concurrent Session D
11:00-12:00 Workshop: Transitioning Your Skills Breakout Rooms
to Techmcal Commumcatmns Presentation: Novelist T. S. Stribling
Chris Lyons and Liz Pohland
Dr. Randy Cross
Savannah C, LL Savannah A LL
\I\I/IV_()rk:hngl(: Publishing 101 11:00-12:15 General Business Session
icah Ticks Savannah A-B, LL
Savannah D-E, LL
12:00-9:00 Outstanding Chapter Displays g:\s;ir:aﬁa;cff
Foyer & Prefunction, LL !
12:00-1:30 Lunch (on your own) gaern‘g_:t&gnf::ﬁui
1:30-2:30 Scholarships and Awards Ceremony . .
Savannah A-B, LL g;%g:r'g:f)cft'ws
2:45-4:00 Concurrent Session A Midwestern Caucus
Breakout Rooms Savannah C. LL
4:00-5:30 Sigma Kappa Delta (SKD) Meet & Greet Southern Caucus
Meet in Marriott Riverfront Lobby Savannah A. LL
4:15-5:30 Concurrent Session B
Breakout Rooms
Justin Torres, Q&A
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Southwestern Caucus
Savannah E, LL

Friday, February 28, continued

11:15-1:00

12:30-2:00

1:15-2:00

2:00-3:15

3:30-4:45

5:00-7:30

5:00-6:00

7:30-8:30

8:30-9:30

9:00-11:00

SKD Kraeger Awards Luncheon
Meet in Marriott Riverfront Lobby
Lunch (on your own)

Regents and Sponsors Luncheon
Atrium, LL

SKD Faculty Information Session
Oglethorpe A, 2nd Floor

SKD Student Information Session
Oglethorpe B, 2nd Floor

Concurrent Session E
Breakout Rooms

Concurrent Session F
Breakout Rooms

Dinner (on your own)

President’s Reception for
Faculty and Alumni
Atrium, LL

Daniel Mendelsohn, Featured Speaker
Savannah A-B, LL

Daniel Mendelsohn, Book Signing
Savannah A-B, LL

“Treasure Island” Pool Party
Indoor Pool, LL

Convention At-A-Glance

Saturday, March 1

7:30-12:00

7:30-2:00

8:00-9:15

9:00-12:00

9:30-10:45

11:00-12:15

12:15-2:00

2:00-3:15

3:30-4:45

4:45-5:45

6:30-8:30

Registration
Foyer, LL

Chapter Merchandise Sales
Foyer, LL

Concurrent Session G
Breakout Rooms

Outstanding Chapter Displays
Foyer & Prefunction, LL

Concurrent Session H
Breakout Rooms

Daniel Mendelsohn, Q&A
Savannah C, LL

Concurrent Session |
Breakout Rooms

Lunch (on your own)

Alumni Epsilon Chapter Meeting
Meet in Marriott Riverfront Lobby

Concurrent Session J
Breakout Rooms

Gin Phillips, NEHS Featured Speaker
Savannah D-E, LL

Gin Phillips, Book Signing
Prefunction, LL

Red & Black Gala Dinner
and Convention Awards
Savannah Ballroom, LL
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