Convention At-A-Glance

Wednesday, February 26			Savannah C, LL
3:00-8:00	Registration	Thursday, February 27, continued	
6:30-8:00	Foyer, LL Opening Events with Alison Bechdel Savannah A-B, LL	5:40-6:10	Regional Networking Savannah A-B, LL
		6:10-7:30	Dinner (on your own)
8:00-9:00	Alison Bechdel, Book Signing Savannah A, LL	7:30-8:30	Justin Torres, Featured Speaker Savannah A-B, LL
8:30-9:30	The Rectangle Reading Savannah B, LL	8:30-9:30	Justin Torres, Book Signing Prefunction, LL
9:30-10:30	Open Mic with emcee Micah Hicks Savannah B, LL	9:00-10:30	Dry T-Shirt/Bad Poetry Contests Savannah C, LL
Thursday, February 27		Friday, February 28	
7:00-6:00	Registration Foyer, LL	7:00-2:00	Registration Foyer, LL
8:30-10:45	Student Leadership Workshops Savannah A-B, LL	7:30-12:00	Society History Exhibit Foyer, LL
9:00-9:45	New Sponsor Discussion Group Savannah D-E, LL	7:30-2:00	Chapter Merchandise Sales Prefunction, LL
10:00-10:45	Sponsor Workshop:Playing to Our Strengths	8:00-9:15	Concurrent Session C Breakout Rooms
	Savannah D-E, LL Alumni Networking/Meet & Greet	9:00-9:00	Outstanding Chapter Displays Foyer & Prefunction, LL
11:00-12:00	Savannah C, LL Workshop: Transitioning Your Skills to Technical Communications Chris Lyons and Liz Pohland Savannah C, LL	9:30-10:45	Concurrent Session D Breakout Rooms
			Presentation: Novelist T. S. Stribling Dr. Randy Cross Savannah A, LL
	Workshop: Publishing 101 Micah Hicks Savannah D-E, LL	11:00-12:15	General Business Session Savannah A-B, LL
12:00-9:00	Outstanding Chapter Displays Foyer & Prefunction, LL		Eastern Caucus Savannah B, LL
12:00-1:30	Lunch (on your own)		Far Western Caucus General McIntosh, LL
1:30-2:30	Scholarships and Awards Ceremony Savannah A-B, LL		High Plains Caucus Savannah D, LL
2:45-4:00	Concurrent Session A Breakout Rooms		Midwestern Caucus Savannah C, LL
4:00-5:30	Sigma Kappa Delta (SKD) Meet & Greet Meet in Marriott Riverfront Lobby		Southern Caucus Savannah A, LL
4:15-5:30	Concurrent Session B Breakout Rooms		•
	Justin Torres, Q&A		

Convention At-A-Glance

	Southwestern Caucus	Saturday, I 7:30-12:00	∕larch 1	
	Savannah E, LL		Registration	
Friday, Feb	ruary 28, continued		Foyer, LL	
11:15-1:00	SKD Kraeger Awards Luncheon Meet in Marriott Riverfront Lobby	7:30-2:00	Chapter Merchandise Sales Foyer, LL	
12:30-2:00	Lunch (on your own)	8:00-9:15	Concurrent Session G Breakout Rooms	
	Regents and Sponsors Luncheon Atrium, LL	9:00-12:00	Outstanding Chapter Displays Foyer & Prefunction, LL	
1:15-2:00	SKD Faculty Information Session Oglethorpe A, 2nd Floor	9:30-10:45	Concurrent Session H Breakout Rooms	
	SKD Student Information Session Oglethorpe B, 2nd Floor		Daniel Mendelsohn, Q&A Savannah C, LL	
2:00-3:15	Concurrent Session E Breakout Rooms	11:00-12:15	Concurrent Session I Breakout Rooms	
3:30-4:45	Concurrent Session F Breakout Rooms	12:15-2:00	Lunch (on your own)	
5:00-7:30	Dinner (on your own)		Alumni Epsilon Chapter Meeting Meet in Marriott Riverfront Lobby	
5:00-6:00	President's Reception for Faculty and Alumni Atrium, LL	2:00-3:15	Concurrent Session J Breakout Rooms	
7:30-8:30	Daniel Mendelsohn, Featured Speaker Savannah A-B, LL	3:30-4:45	Gin Phillips, NEHS Featured Speaker Savannah D-E, LL	
8:30-9:30	Daniel Mendelsohn, Book Signing Savannah A-B, LL	4:45-5:45	Gin Phillips, Book Signing Prefunction, LL	
9:00-11:00	"Treasure Island" Pool Party Indoor Pool, LL	6:30-8:30	Red & Black Gala Dinner and Convention Awards Savannah Ballroom, LL	

Name badges must be worn to all sessions.

Anyone without a name badge will not be permitted to attend concurrent sessions, presentations by guest speakers, or any other convention event or activity.